GraceWay

Acaderﬂ

EXODUS 33:13

ACCREDITED BY FLOCS & SACS

Aug 2018 11
12
13
13

13&14
14
15
15
15
15
16

20-24

Sept 2018 3
26

Oct, 2018 10&11
11
12
11
15
24

Nov 2018 14-15
16
19-23

Dec 2018 6}
1720

20

20

20

Sat
Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon & Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Mon-Fri

Mon
Wed

Wed & Th
Thurs
Fri
Thurs
Mon

Wed

Wed & Th
Fri
Mon+tri

Wed
Mon-Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Revieed 7/70/202

2012-2014 School Calendae

First Semester

Back-t0-School Picnic and Potluck, 4:00 - 6:00 pm

GraceWay worship service and prayer at Grace Presbyterian, 10:30 am
First Day of School: VPK

VPK Parent Meeting, 9:00am in Fellowship Hall

First Day of School: Elementary Staggered Start Days (12:30 Dissmissal - K-5th Gr.)
3 year old "Fireflies” Program: Meet the Teacher 10-11:30

Begin regular Elementary schedule; full day

Begin Before/After School Gare Programs

First Day of School: Fireflies (8 yr old)

Fireflies Parent Meeting, 9:00am in Fellowship Hall

Elementary Parent Meeting & Open House, 6:00pm in Fellowship Hall
MAP Testing: Grades 36 - Tentative

Labor Day - SGHOOL GLOSED
Flementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm

AM Preschool Donuts with Dads

PM Preschool Donuts with Dads

Elementary Donuts with Dads

Elementary: End of First, Quarter (Parent Gonferences TBA)
Teacher Work Day: SCHOOL GLOSED

Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm

Preschool Thanksgiving Programs
Elementary Thanksgiving Feasts
Thanksgiving Holiday: SGHOOL GLOSED

Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm
Classroom Ghristmas Gelebrations

NO AFTER SGHOOL GARE

End of Q2

Elementary: Early Dismissal at 12:30pm

December 21 - January 2: SGHOOL GLOSED

2nd Semester on reverse

» NO AFTER SGHOOL: GARE 12/20, 4/18, 5/22, 5/23, 5/24 Galendar is tentative and subject to change.



Jan 2019

Feb 2019

Mar 2019

Apr 2019

May 2019

» NO AFTER SCHOOL GARE 12/20, 4/18, 5/22, 5/28, 5/24

711
21
22
23
23

TBD
14
18
27

13
14
14
15
1822

TBD
17
15-18
18
18
19
22
24
24-26
293

1817
21
22
22
23
24

2830

Thurs
Mon-Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Wed

Thurs
Mon
Wed

Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Fri
Mon-Fri

Wed
Mon-Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Fri

Mon

Wed
Wedtri
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Reviced 7/70/201%
Second Semester

Classes Resume

MAP Testing: Grades 36 - Tentative

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day - SGHOOL GLOSED

Open House & Art Show, 6:00 pm

100th Day

Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:80 pm

Family Fun Day (Feb or Mar)

Valentine’s Day Gelebrations

President’s Day - SGHOOL GLOSED

Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:80 pm

Elementary (1st - 5th) Spring Program
Preschool and Kindergarten Spring Program
End of Q3

School In Session (MGPS off)

Spring Break - SGHOOL: GL.OSED

Field Day

Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm
Classroom Easter Gelebrations

NO AFTER SGHOOL GARE

Students & families attend Maundy Thursday service at 12:00pm
Good Friday - SGHOOL GL.OSED

Easter Monday - SGHOOL, GL.OSED

Elementary Mother’s Teas

Preschool Mother’s Teas

MAP Testing: Grades 86 - Tentative

Spirit Week (M: Grazy Hair; T: Sports Team; W: Fav Book Ghar; Th: Mismatch; F: Future Me
Last Day of AFTER SGHOOL GARE

Last Day for Fireflies

Elementary: Early Dismissal, 12:30 pm

Water Day (VPK, onsite) & Pool Party (Elem. Early Dismissal to J. Gant Pool)
Last Day of School and Glosing Programs (VPK & Elementary)

Tues-Thurs Weather Make-Up Days if needed

Enjoy your summer!

Galendar is tentative and subject to change.



