

2018-2019 School Calendar

First Semester

Aug 2018	11 12 13 13 13 & 14 14 15 15	Tues Wed Wed	Back-to-School Picnic and Potluck, 4:00 - 6:00 pm GraceWay worship service and prayer at Grace Presbyterian, 10:30 am First Day of School: VPK VPK Parent Meeting, 9:00am in Fellowship Hall First Day of School: Elementary Staggered Start Days (12:30 Dissmissal - K-5th Gr.) 3 year old "Fireflies" Program: Meet the Teacher 10-11:30 Begin regular Elementary schedule; full day Begin Before/After School Care Programs
	15 15	Wed Wed	First Day of School: Fireflies (3 yr old) Fireflies Parent Meeting, 9:00am in Fellowship Hall
	16	Thurs	Elementary Parent Meeting & Open House, 6:00pm in Fellowship Hall
	20-24	Mon-Fri	MAP Testing: Grades 3-5 - Tentative
Sept 2018	3 26	Mon Wed	Labor Day - SCHOOL CLOSED Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm
Oct 2018	10 & 11 11 12 11 15 24	Wed & Th Thurs Fri Thurs Mon Wed	AM Preschool Donuts with Dads PM Preschool Donuts with Dads Elementary Donuts with Dads Elementary: End of First Quarter (Parent Conferences TBA) Teacher Work Day: SCHOOL GLOSED Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm
Nov 2018	14-15 16 19-23	Wed & Th Fri Mon-Fri	Preschool Thanksgiving Programs Elementary Thanksgiving Feasts Thanksgiving Holiday: SCHOOL GLOSED
Dec 2018	5 17-20 20 20 20	Wed Mon-Thurs Thurs Thurs Thurs	Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm Classroom Christmas Celebrations NO AFTER SCHOOL GARE End of Q2 Elementary: Early Dismissal at 12:30pm

December 21 - January 2: SCHOOL CLOSED

2nd Semester on reverse

Second Semester

Jan 2019	3 7-11 21 22 23 23	Thurs Mon-Fri Mon Tues Wed Wed	Classes Resume MAP Testing: Grades 3-5 - Tentative Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day - SCHOOL CLOSED Open House & Art Show, 6:00 pm 100th Day Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm
Feb 2019	TBD 14 18 27	Thurs Mon Wed	Family Fun Day (Feb or Mar) Valentine's Day Celebrations President's Day - SCHOOL CLOSED Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm
Mar 2019	13 14 14 15 18-22	Wed Thurs Thurs Fri Mon-Fri	Elementary (1st - 5th) Spring Program Preschool and Kindergarten Spring Program End of Q3 School In Session (MCPS off) Spring Break - SCHOOL GLOSED
Apr 2019	TBD 17 15-18 18 18 19 22 24 24-26 29-3	Wed Mon-Thurs Thurs Thurs Fri Mon Wed Wed-Fri Mon-Fri	Field Day Elementary: Early Dismissal for teacher in-service, 12:30 pm Glassroom Easter Celebrations NO AFTER SCHOOL GARE Students & families attend Maundy Thursday service at 12:00pm Good Friday - SCHOOL GLOSED Easter Monday - SCHOOL GLOSED Elementary Mother's Teas Preschool Mother's Teas MAP Testing: Grades 3-5 - Tentative
May 2019	13-17 21 22 22 23 24 28-30	Mon-Fri Tues Wed Wed Thurs Fri Tues-Thurs	Spirit Week (M: Crazy Hair; T: Sports Team; W: Fav Book Char; Th: Mismatch; F: Future Me Last Day of AFTER SCHOOL CARE Last Day for Fireflies Elementary: Early Dismissal, 12:30 pm Water Day (VPK, onsite) & Pool Party (Elem. Early Dismissal to J. Gant Pool) Last Day of School and Glosing Programs (VPK & Elementary) Weather Make-Up Days if needed

Enjoy your summer!